	Ημερομηνία
	Αρ.παρ
	Εισαγωγές (μονάδες)
	Τιμή 

(ευρώ)
	Εξαγωγές (μονάδες)

	1/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 01245
	150
	1,00
	

	5/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 4526
	100
	1,20
	

	6/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 8711
	
	
	80

	12/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 5691
	
	
	100

	20/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 7823
	90
	1,50
	

	24/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 9632
	
	
	80


F.I.F.O
First In First Out
	ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΕΣ 
	ΕΞΑΓΩΓΕΣ 

	Ημερομηνία
	Αρ.παρ
	Εισαγωγές (μονάδες) 
	Τιμή 

(ευρω)
	Σύνολο 
	αιτιολογία
	Εξαγωγές (μονάδες)
	Τιμή 

(ευρω)
	Σύνολο
	Υπόλοιπο 

	1/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ  01245
	150
	1,00
	150
	ΑΓΟΡΑ
	
	
	
	150x1.00=150

	5/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 4526
	100
	1,20
	120
	ΑΓΟΡΑ
	
	
	
	150x1.00=150
100x1.20=120

	6/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 8711
	
	
	
	ΠΩΛΗΣΗ
	80
	1,00
	80,00
	70x1.00=70.00
100x1.20=120,00

	12/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 5691
	
	
	
	ΠΩΛΗΣΗ
	70
30
	1,00
1,20
	70,00
36,00
	70x1.20=84.00

	20/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ7823
	90
	1,50
	135
	ΑΓΟΡΑ
	
	
	
	70x1.20=84.00
90x1.50=135.00

	24/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ9632
	
	
	
	ΠΩΛΗΣΗ
	70
10


	1,20
1,50


	84,00
15,00
	80Χ1,50=120,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	ΥΠΟΛΟΙΠΟ
	80
	1,50
	120,00
	

	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
	
	340
	
	405,00
	
	340
	
	405,00
	


L.I.F.O

Last In First Out
	ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΕΣ 
	ΕΞΑΓΩΓΕΣ 

	Ημερομηνία
	Αρ.παρ
	Εισαγωγές (μονάδες) 
	Τιμή 

(ευρω)
	Σύνολο 
	αιτιολογία
	Εξαγωγές (μονάδες)
	Τιμή 

(ευρω)
	Σύνολο
	Υπόλοιπο 

	1/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 01245
	150
	1,00
	150,00
	ΑΓΟΡΑ
	
	
	
	150x1.00=150.00

	5/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 4526
	100
	1,20
	120,00
	ΑΓΟΡΑ
	
	
	
	150x1.00=150.00
100x1.20=120.00

	6/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 8711
	
	
	
	ΠΩΛΗΣΗ
	80
	1,20
	96,00
	150x1.00=150.00
20x1.20=24.00

	12/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 5691
	
	
	
	ΠΩΛΗΣΗ
	20
80
	1,20
1,00
	24,00
80,00
	70x1.00=70.00

	20/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 7823
	90
	1,50
	135,00
	ΑΓΟΡΑ
	
	
	
	70x1.00=70.00
90x1.50=135.00

	24/11/2022
	ΤΔΑ 9632
	
	
	
	ΠΩΛΗΣΗ
	80
	1,50
	120,00
	70x1.00=70.00
10x1.50=15.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	ΥΠΟΛΟΙΠΟ
	70
10
	1,00
1,50
	70,00
15,00
	

	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
	
	340
	
	405,00
	
	340
	
	405,00
	


